
Greeley Saddle Club

Class: Halter Mares No.: 1 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 649

2 525

3 513

4 552

5 128

Class: Halter Geldings No.: 2 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 560

2 129

3 536

4 549

5 630

Class: Showmanship 5 & Under No.: 3 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 6-9 No.: 4 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 131

2 510

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 10-13 No.: 5 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 130

3 132

4 127

5

Class: Showmanship 14-18 No.: 6 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 129

2 504

3 506

4 511

5 534

Paulina Bradley 

Nadia Schipanski 

Name

Name

8/11/2024

Gwen Wilusz 

Lexxi Meyer 

Jennifer Johnson 

Kendra Harris 

Autumn Ordonez 

Lydia Achziger 

 

Lee Hatch 

Name

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Rondi Bilaff 

Name

Jamie Sketers 

Paulina Bradley 

Kate Harris 

Jamie Noska 

 

 

Lexxi Meyer 

Name

Payton Muncy 

Gianna Achziger 

Mira Parks-Toberman 

Lana Bradley 

Cashlin Reinick 

Brenna Millican 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 8/11/2024

Class: Showmanship 19-39 No.: 7 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 579

2 649

3 639

4 636

5

Class: Showmanship 40 & Over No.: 8 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 539

2 513

3 536

4 524

5 560

Class: Leadline 5 & Under No.: 9 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 526

2

3

4

5

Class: English Pleasure No.: 10 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 525

2

3

4

5

Class: English Equitation No.: 11 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 525

2

3

4

5

Class: English Show Hack No.: 12 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 525

2

3

4

5

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

 

Kate Harris 

Vanessa Meyer 

Jamie Sketers 

Name

Hunter Woodworth 

 

Alyssa Gomez 

Kenny Gomez 

 

Name

Leslie Woolery 

Jennifer Johnson 

Name

Brooke Ranallo 

Gwen Wilusz 



Greeley Saddle Club 8/11/2024

Class: Novice Equitation - Walk Trot No.: 13 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 138

2 134

3 527

4 549

5 502

Class: Green Horse Pleasure No.: 14 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 129

2 649

3 135

4 138

5 504

Class: Western Pleasure 6-9 No.: 15 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 510

2 131

3

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 10-13 No.: 16 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 130

3 551

4 132

5

Class: Western Pleasure 14-18 No.: 17 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 129

2 504

3 534

4 133

5 511

Class: Western Pleasure 19-39 No.: 18 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 135

2 649

3 579

4 552

5 639

Brooke Ranallo 

Kendra Harris 

Alyssa Gomez 

Mira Parks-Toberman 

Brynn Reinick 

Gianna Achziger 

Name

Desmond Pollock 

Gwen Wilusz 

Kamrynne Nelson 

Cashlin Reinick 

 

Name

Paulina Bradley 

Nadia Schipanski 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Lana Bradley 

Desmond Pollock 

Nora Freemyer 

Nadia Schipanski 

Name

Lydia Achziger 

Autumn Ordonez 

Alex Woodworth 

Jamie Noska 

Kayla Hicks 

Name

Paulina Bradley 

Gwen Wilusz 

Name

Nora Freemyer 

Kizzy Reinick 



Greeley Saddle Club 8/11/2024

Class: Western Pleasure 40 & Over No.: 19 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 539

2 536

3 524

4 630

5 619

Class: Horsemanship 6-9 No.: 20 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 510

2 131

3

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 10-13 No.: 21 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 130

3 127

4 551

5

Class: Horsemanship 14-18 No.: 22 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 129

2 504

3 506

4 534

5 511

Class: Horsemanship 19-39 No.: 23 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 552

2 649

3 135

4 579

5 639

Class: Horsemanship 40 & Over No.: 24 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 539

2 619

3 524

4 536

5 560

Vanessa Meyer 

Kate Harris 

Jamie Sketers 

Desmond Pollock 

Brooke Ranallo 

Alyssa Gomez 

Name

Leslie Woolery 

Lynda Percival 

Payton Muncy 

Mira Parks-Toberman 

Gianna Achziger 

Name

Kendra Harris 

Gwen Wilusz 

Brenna Millican 

Kamrynne Nelson 

 

Name

Paulina Bradley 

Nadia Schipanski 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Lana Bradley 

Vanessa Meyer 

Lee Hatch 

Lynda Percival 

Name

Lydia Achziger 

Autumn Ordonez 

Name

Leslie Woolery 

Kate Harris 



Greeley Saddle Club 8/11/2024

Class: Reining 6-9 No.: 25 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 510

2 131

3

4

5

Class: Reining 10-13 No.: 26 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 564

3 130

4

5

Class: Reining 14-18 No.: 27 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 129

2 506

3 504

4 534

5 511

Class: Reining 19-39 No.: 28 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 552

2 639

3 579

4 636

5 649

Class: Reining 40 & Over No.: 29 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 524

2

3

4

5

Class: Novice Trail - Walk Trot No.: 30 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 135

2 138

3 527

4 549

5 502

Alex Woodworth 

Jamie Noska 

Kayla Hicks 

 

 

 

Name

Desmond Pollock 

Nora Freemyer 

Brooke Ranallo 

Kenny Gomez 

Gwen Wilusz 

Name

Vanessa Meyer 

 

Nadia Schipanski 

Mira Parks-Toberman 

Gianna Achziger 

Name

Kendra Harris 

Alyssa Gomez 

Lana Bradley 

 

 

Name

Paulina Bradley 

Payton Muncy 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Tayln Hurd 

Name

Lydia Achziger 

Autumn Ordonez 



Greeley Saddle Club 8/11/2024

Class: Trail 5 & Under No.: 31 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 526

2

3

4

5

Class: Trail 6-9 No.: 32 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 510

2 131

3

4

5

Class: Trail 10-13 No.: 33 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 130

3 551

4 127

5

Class: Trail 14-18 No.: 34 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 506

2 129

3 504

4 511

5 534

Class: Trail 19-39 No.: 35 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 649

2 639

3 552

4 579

5 636

Class: Trail 40 & Over No.: 36 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 539

2 524

3 619

4 560

5

Lynda Percival 

Jamie Sketers 

 

Kendra Harris 

Brooke Ranallo 

Kenny Gomez 

Name

Leslie Woolery 

Vanessa Meyer 

Nadia Schipanski 

Gianna Achziger 

Mira Parks-Toberman 

Name

Gwen Wilusz 

Alyssa Gomez 

Kamrynne Nelson 

Brenna Millican 

 

Name

Payton Muncy 

Paulina Bradley 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Lana Bradley 

 

 

 

Name

Lydia Achziger 

Autumn Ordonez 

Name

Hunter Woodworth 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 8/11/2024

Class: Speed Barrel 5 & Under No.: 37 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 618 17.918

2 617 24.269

3 526 33.226

4

5

Class: Speed Barrel 6-9 No.: 38 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 683 6.766

2 527 8.289

3 139 8.542

4 502 9.233

5 685 10.764

Class: Ring Spear 10-13 No.: 39 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 501 9.599

2 564 10.765

3 525 11.293

4 144 12.054

5 142 14.150

Class: Ring Spear 14-18 No.: 40 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 8.540

2 589 9.997

3 597 10.720

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 19-39 No.: 41 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 40 & Over No.: 42 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 549 19.649

2

3

4

5

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

 

 

 

 

Jamie Noska 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Caroline Barkoske 

Piper Fandre 

Gabby Morales 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Kneyla Kohler 

Kayla Hicks 

Arabella Lovatos 

Tesla Person 

Tayln Hurd 

Lexxi Meyer 

 

 

Avery Bruno 

Alex Woodworth 

Ella Schmidt 

Rudy Ortega 

Lily Ortega 

Hunter Woodworth 

Figure 8 Barrels

Figure 8 Barrels

Figure 8 Barrels

Figure 8 Barrels



Greeley Saddle Club 8/11/2024

Class: Keyhole 5 & Under No.: 43 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 618 23.416

2 617 25.953

3 526 36.441

4

5

Class: Key Hole 6-9 No.: 44 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 502 10.438

2 685 12.903

3 683 13.372

4 670 14.930

5 671 16.108

Class: Key Hole 10-13 No.: 45 Entries: 11

Place Entry No. Time

1 564 7.683

2 525 7.985

3 501 7.992

4 144 9.433

5 551 11.097

Class: Key Hole 14-18 No.: 46 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 6.724

2 589 10.591

3 141 11.683

3

5

Class: Key Hole 19-39 No.: 47 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Key Hole 40 & Over No.: 48 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 581 7.811

2 549 17.112

3

4

5

Jim Gibson 

Jamie Noska 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Gabby Morales 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Emma Carney 

 

 

Name

Tayln Hurd 

Lexxi Meyer 

Tesla Person 

Caroline Barkoske 

Kamrynne Nelson 

Name

Kayla Hicks 

Arabella Lovatos 

Avery Bruno 

Dominic VanderVeiren 

Andrew VanderVeiren 

Name

 

Name

Rudy Ortega 

Name

Lily Ortega 

Hunter Woodworth 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 8/11/2024

Class: Pole Bending 5 & Under No.: 49 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 663 46.643

2 618 66.614

3 617 67.355

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 6-9 No.: 50 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 502 41.707

2 527 45.066

3 670 56.330

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 10-13 No.: 51 Entries: 9

Place Entry No. Time

1 501 27.155

2 525 28.822

3 127 33.910

4 571 37.287

5 564 38.061

Class: Pole Bending 14-18 No.: 52 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 23.461

2 589 31.208

3 141 38.177

4 597 42.763

5

Class: Pole Bending 19-39 No.: 53 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 40 & Over No.: 54 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 581 30.553

2 582 33.667

3 549 54.613

4

5

Jim Gibson 

Chris  Gibson 

Jamie Noska 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Gabby Morales 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Emma Carney 

Kneyla Kohler 

 

Name

Tesla Person 

Lexxi Meyer 

Brenna Millican 

Lili Christensen 

Tayln Hurd 

Name

Kayla Hicks 

Alex Woodworth 

Dominic VanderVeiren 

 

 

Name

Lizzie VanderVeiren 

Rudy Ortega 

Lily Ortega 

 

 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 8/11/2024

Class: Flag Race 5 & Under No.: 55 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 663 43.345

2 145 71.280

3 618 75.000

4 617 85.143

5

Class: Flag Race 6-9 No.: 56 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 683 19.190

2 527 24.727

3 685 26.350

4 670 30.552

5 671 47.883

Class: Flag Race 10-13 No.: 57 Entries: 11

Place Entry No. Time

1 501 11.101

2 564 16.190

3 571 20.417

4 142 21.778

5 143 25.065

Class: Flag Race 14-18 No.: 58 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 9.831

2 597 11.447

3 141 19.833

4

5

Class: Flag Race 19-39 No.: 59 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 40 & Over No.: 60 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 581 11.795

2 549 26.383

3

4

5

Jim Gibson 

Jamie Noska 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Gabby Morales 

Kneyla Kohler 

Emma Carney 

 

 

Name

Tesla Person 

Tayln Hurd 

Lili Christensen 

Piper Fandre 

Olivia Barkoske 

Name

Avery Bruno 

Alex Woodworth 

Arabella Lovatos 

Dominic VanderVeiren 

Andrew VanderVeiren 

Name

Lizzie VanderVeiren 

Zymara Ortega 

Rudy Ortega 

Lily Ortega 

 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 8/11/2024

Class: Barrel Race 5 & Under No.: 61 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 663 33.821

2 618 41.597

3 617 49.055

4 145 52.697

5

Class: Barrel Race 6-9 No.: 62 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 527 28.188

2 502 28.514

3 683 28.917

4 685 29.603

5 670 35.378

Class: Barrel Race 10-13 No.: 63 Entries: 12

Place Entry No. Time

1 501 18.571

2 525 20.504

3 144 21.089

4 564 21.760

5 127 22.577

Class: Barrel Race 14-18 No.: 64 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 16.573

2 597 20.713

3 141 25.678

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 19-39 No.: 65 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 40 & Over No.: 66 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 582 15.862

2 581 16.820

3 549 34.665

4

5

Chris  Gibson 

Jim Gibson 

Jamie Noska 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Gabby Morales 

Kneyla Kohler 

Emma Carney 

 

 

Name

Tesla Person 

Lexxi Meyer 

Caroline Barkoske 

Tayln Hurd 

Brenna Millican 

Name

Alex Woodworth 

Kayla Hicks 

Avery Bruno 

Arabella Lovatos 

Dominic VanderVeiren 

Name

Lizzie VanderVeiren 

Rudy Ortega 

Lily Ortega 

Zymara Ortega 

 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 8/11/2024

5 & Under:  

6-9: Lydia Achziger

10-13: Lexxi Meyer

14-18: Paulina Bradley

19-39: Gwen Wilusz

40 & Over: Leslie Woolery

5 & Under: Rudy Ortega

6-9: Alex Woodworth

10-13: Tesla Person

14-18: Gabby Morales

19-39:  

40 & Over: Jim Gibson

Afternoon High Point

Morning High Point

English High Point

Lexxi Meyer


